

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURYA PRATAP SINGH

Original Suite (s). No(s). 1/2018

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-11-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Ld. Counsel shall within a period of two weeks comply with the terms of letter dated 22.10.2018 of this Registry.

List again on 22.1.2019.

SURYA PRATAP SINGH
Registrar

MG