

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suit (s). No(s). 1/2018

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(I.A.NO.95384/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 03-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Ms. Sanam Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. W.Q. Quadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 05.09.2019.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER