

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suit (s). No(s). 1/2018

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 95609/2018 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 10-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.02.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER